552878522

58056991
56157399

31112085
X
T ‘
=z
59056127/R (L100) i | p-

—59056127R (15.0440/500)
59053021R (Gx390)

31510100
31510099

31100451
< 3510100

31423105
31112210

552.57521
530C0075

/7

{ TT——55257623
55257621
55257622

31121008
T~——56156241N
—— 58057266

. 31112171
®

31241060
31241084
1112154

ANAIADMALICMTA
ALLVIVRNAMLNIV

Fev.

| PROTEZIONI MOTORE b sl
serie (740 / 16 / 750 %) FROM THE MACHINE 1 2
ENGINE PROTECTIONS PROTECTIONS MOTEUR 0 e e MISE A JOUR %
POWQI’ Safe® PROTECCIONES MOTOR MOTORSCHUTZ REVISION g
* N. | aweassunc 1 1/201 0 =
BCS Motor mowers, BCS 2-wheel tractors - ENGINE PROTECTIONS 04/05/2021
A02 1 132271 - ENGINE PROTECTIONS Page 1/2



Pos.
31100451
31112085
31112154
31112171
31112210
31121008
31241060
31241084
31423105
31510099
31510100
55257521
55257522
55257621
55257622
55257623
56157399
58056991
58057266
590C0075
56156241N
59053021R
59056127R

Id
31100451
31112085
31112154
31112171
31112210
31121008
31241060
31241084
31423105
31510099
31510100
55257521
55257522
55257621
55257622
55257623
56157399
58056991
58057266
590C0075
56156241N
59053021R
59056127R

Q.ty

Description

SCREW 3,5X25

SCREW TE M6X16 DIN 6921 8G
SCREW TE M8X40 UNI 5739 8G
SCREW TE C/F M8X16 DIN 6921
SCREW TE M10X20 UNI 5739
SCREW TBCEI M10X16 ISO 7380
HEXAGON SELFLOCK NUT M6
SELFLOCK NUT M8 6S

SPRING WASHER 10,5

RIBBED SCREW 6,3X38 UNI 6950
RIBBED SCREW 6,3X19 UNI 6950

BCS FRONT PLASTIC DESCRIPTION MC 2010

HALF BEARING
GUARD

GUARD

GUARD

HOLDER

CABLE GLAND 90/200/30
HOLDER

COMPLETE BUMPERS
TUNNEL

COMPLETE BUMPERS
COMPLETE BUMPERS

BCS Motor mowers, BCS 2-wheel tractors - ENGINE PROTECTIONS

A02_1_132271 - ENGINE PROTECTIONS

Note

04/05/2021
Page2/2



